b) Time of opening of Limited Tender 15:30 hrs of 20.11.2023 

c) Validity of offer 60 days 

d) Service Delivery period 90 days 

e) Earnest Money (EMD): 

(To be deposited in the form of Bank Draft in 

favour of RailTel Corporation  

of India Limited, Delhi) 

Rs. 99,670/-   

(Rupees Ninety-Nine Thousand Six 

Hundred Seventy Only). 

f) Cost of Tender Document Rs. 1,500/- + GST to be submitted as a  

bank draft Payable in favor of  

“RailTel Corporation of  

India Limited, Delhi” 

g) EMD and Tender Fee need to be deposited online through RailTel’s e-Nivida portal) 
h) Copy of Tender Document has been sent through email.